◎ Specifications and/or dimenssions in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
　Your catalogue checking the latest speifications with our drawings would be highly appreciated.
RoHS2
FB35AT8 is a 0.35mm pitch board to board(FPC) connector with
a stacking height of 0.8mm. Space-saving design with a depth of
1.65mm.
■ Pitch 0.35mm, Width 1.65mm, Stacking height 0.8mm
■ Number of Contact : 12, 16

FEATURE
SPECIFICATIONS
APPLICATIONS
MATERIAL / FINISH
Smartphone, Smartwatch, other compact portable devices
Unit：mm
FB35AT8 Series
2
◎ Specifications and/or dimenssions in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
　Your catalogue checking the latest speifications with our drawings would be highly appreciated.
Part Number
Number of
Contact
A B C
FB35AT8-PA12-3A 12 1.75 3.83 3.33
FB35AT8-PA16-3A 16 2.45 4.53 4.03
Table−1
○  0.35mm pitch Board to Board(FPC) Connector
 Plug Connector
FB35AT 8 - PAXX-3A
Contact Plating
3：Au(Flash)  over Ni plating
Number of Contact
See Table-1
Mating Style
P : Plug
Series Name
FB35AT：0.35mm pitch,1.65mm
               depth Board to Board
               Connector
Mating Height
8：0.8mm height

This hatching area                      is
cover lay or resist coating on the pattern.
Unit：mm
FB35AT8 Series
3
◎ Specifications and/or dimenssions in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
　Your catalogue checking the latest speifications with our drawings would be highly appreciated.
○  0.35mm pitch Board to Board(FPC) Connector
 Receptacle Connector
Table−2
Part Number
Number of
Contact
A B C D
FB35AT8-RA12-3A 12 1.75 4.85 2.77 5.07
FB35AT8-RA16-3A 16 2.45 5.55 3.47 5.77
FB35AT 8 - RAXX-3A
Contact Plating
3：Au(Flash)  over Ni plating
Number of Contact